** DOCUMENTS RECEIVED ***
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

AA COURIERS LTD

AADKAS SOLUTIONS LTD

AADKAS SOLUTIONS LTD
AAHUNTERBUILDINGSERVICES LTD
AAM JOINERY LIMITED

AAM JOINERY LIMITED

A&C ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LIMITED
A&C ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LIMITED

A&C ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LIMITED
A & C PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD
A&E CONTROLS LIMITED

°g)

HOWAT LIMITED
HOWAT LIMITED
HOWAT LIMITED
HOWAT LIMITED
HOWAT LIMITED
HOWAT LIMITED
HOWAT LIMITED
GRANT LIMITED
WHITE LIMITED
WHITE LIMITED
WHITE LIMITED
SURVEYS LTD
BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.
CLARK FARMING LTD
CLARK FARMING LTD
LAW GROUP LTD
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LAW (MOBILITY MATTERS) LTD
LOCKE JOINERS LIMITED
MURCHIE LIMITED
JP NICOLETTI LTD
& M BUILDING SERVICES (TURRIFF)

LTD
A & S HOME DESIGN LIMITED
AAN SKAER HOLDING LTD.
AARDVARK HOLDINGS LIMITED
AARSHAD CONSULTANCY LTD
AA SOFTCO LIMITED
A. A. TAXIS PORTSOY LTD
A. A. TAXIS PORTSOY LTD
ABBEYFIELD LODGE LTD
ABBEY (UK) TRAVEL LIMITED
ABBOTSFORD SCHOOL LIMITED
ABBOTSFORD SCHOOL LIMITED
AB BUSINESS ANALYSIS LTD
ABCOL LIMITED
ABCOM SYSTEMS LIMITED
ABDULLAH MANZOOR LTD
ABEONA CONSULTING LIMITED
THE ABERCAIRNY ESTATES LIMITED
ABERCORN HERITABLE INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
ABERCROMBY CONSULTING LIMITED
ABERDEEN AIRPORT HOTELS LTD
ABERDEEN BUILDING & CLEANING
SERVICES LTD.
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SC502607
SC586323
SC586323
SC494509
SC586318
SC586318
SC494818
S5C494818
5C494818
SC476675
SC263000
SC584894
5C584894
5C584894
SC584894
SC584894
5C584894
5C584894
SC097820
SC583899
5C583899
5C583899
SC467282
SC295819
SC586270
SC586270
SC419946
SC419982
SC184560
S5C295564
SC415029
SC353711

5C502993
SC554919
SC128709
S5C494927
SC474617
SC278196
SC278196
SC419071
SC350429
SC443746
SC443746
SC468071
SC370784
SCl117272
SC554082
SC353420
SC012965
5C020902

SC435497
SC440693
5C391106

(P1)
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CHANGE OF NAME & REREGISTRATION COMPANIES

19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018

21/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

(ABOVE) HAVE SUBMITTED DOC TYPE

ABERDEEN CONSTRUCTION GROUP LIMITED

ABERDEEN COST ENGINEERING LIMITED

ABERDEEN ELECTRICIANS LTD

ABERDEEN INVENTORY AND INSPECTION
COMPANY LIMITED

ABERDEEN LEISURE LIMITED

ABERDEEN LEISURE LIMITED

ABERDEEN MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY LTD

ABERDEEN MEDICAL LASER SERVICES
LIMITED

ABERDEEN OILFIELD LOGISTICS LIMITED

ABERDEEN PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ABERDEEN PRIVATE HIRE CO LTD

ABERDEEN ROADS LIMITED

ABERDEEN ROADS (FINANCE) PLC

ABERDEEN ROADS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ABERDEEN WELL CONTROL LTD

ABERFORTH SMALLER COMPANIES TRUST
PLC

ABERLETS LIMITED

ABERNYTE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ABERTEC LTD

ABERTEC LTD

ABID PROPERTY LIMITED

AB999UK LTD

ABOUT EVE LIMITED

ABOUT GRAB HIRE UK LIMITED

ABOVE THE BORDERS LTD

AB PLATING SERVICES LTD

AB PLATING SERVICES LTD

ABSCISSA LIMITED

ABSLIDE LTD.

ABSOLUTE ROOFING LIMITED

ABSOLUTE ROOFING LIMITED

ABZ ENGINEERING LTD.

A C A ASSOCIATES LTD.

THE ACADEMY OF CLINICAL TRAINING
LIMITED

ACAIR

ACAIRBOOKS LTD

A CAMPBELL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

AC&H 58 LIMITED

ACCENTUS EUROPE LIMITED

ACCESS PLATFORM SERVICES LTD

ACCESS PLUS (SCOTLAND) LTD.

ACCI-DENT BODY SHOP LTD

ACCI-DENT BODY SHOP LTD

ACCIDENT HELPLINE SCOTLAND LIMITED

ACCORDION CLOUD LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS SCOTLAND LTD

ACCOUNTANTS FINANCIAL SERVICES
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

ACCOUNTANTS FINANCIAL SERVICES

(A)
5C013871
S5C424605
SC533531
SC440957

SC586104
SC586104
SC447420
5C471088

SC208264
SC130514

5C524600
SC489636
SC489591
SC489526
5C520959
SC126524

SC185558
SC173917
SC586023
SC586023
SC555158
5C554488
SC550172
SC309110
SC580408
SC586174
SC586174
S5C218517
SC222656
SC552127
SC552127
SC533556
SC184649
SC577488

SC576731
SC063662
SC312674
5C198183
SC555131
SC535979
SC191434
SC586673
SC586673
SC474344
SC434264
S5C284661

SC494831
SC181750

SC181750

(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(G10)

(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(E1)
(C1)
(B1)
(P1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D4)
(P1)

WO
gt

CwWooooouaa
I e N = I == SR N

24/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

19/01/2018
18/01/2018

19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018
24/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018

23/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018



