** DOCUMENTS RECEIVED ***							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) CHANGE	OF NAME & RE	REGIST	RATION COMPA	NIES (ABOVE) HAVE SUBMITTED DOC TYPE	(A)		
AA COURIERS LTD	SC502607	, ,		ABERDEEN CONSTRUCTION GROUP LIMITED	SC013871	, ,	24/01/2018
AADKAS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC586323			ABERDEEN COST ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC424605	` '	23/01/2018
AADKAS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC586323	, ,		ABERDEEN ELECTRICIANS LTD	SC533531		24/01/2018
AAHUNTERBUILDINGSERVICES LTD	SC494509	. ,		ABERDEEN INVENTORY AND INSPECTION	SC440957	(D4)	24/01/2018
AAM JOINERY LIMITED	SC586318		22/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	22506104	(51)	10/01/0010
AAM JOINERY LIMITED	SC586318	. ,		ABERDEEN LEISURE LIMITED	SC586104	, ,	18/01/2018
A&C ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LIMITED A&C ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LIMITED	SC494818 SC494818	, ,		ABERDEEN LEISURE LIMITED ABERDEEN MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY LTD	SC586104	. ,	18/01/2018 19/01/2018
A&C ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LIMITED A&C ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LIMITED	SC494818 SC494818	. ,		ABERDEEN MEDICAL LASER SERVICES	SC447420 SC471088	. ,	22/01/2018
A & C PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC474616	. ,	19/01/2018	LIMITED	504/1000	(DI)	22/01/2010
A&E CONTROLS LIMITED	SC263000	. ,		ABERDEEN OILFIELD LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC208264	(D1)	19/01/2018
A & E HOWAT LIMITED	SC584894	. ,		ABERDEEN PETROLEUM ENGINEERING	SC130514	. ,	18/01/2018
A & E HOWAT LIMITED	SC584894	(- /	23/01/2018	CONSULTANTS LIMITED	50130314	(DI)	10/01/2010
A & E HOWAT LIMITED	SC584894	, ,		ABERDEEN PRIVATE HIRE CO LTD	SC524600	(D4)	19/01/2018
A & E HOWAT LIMITED	SC584894	. ,		ABERDEEN ROADS LIMITED	SC489636	. ,	18/01/2018
A & E HOWAT LIMITED	SC584894	. ,		ABERDEEN ROADS (FINANCE) PLC	SC489591	. ,	18/01/2018
A & E HOWAT LIMITED	SC584894			ABERDEEN ROADS HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC489526	. ,	18/01/2018
A & E HOWAT LIMITED	SC584894			ABERDEEN WELL CONTROL LTD	SC520959		19/01/2018
A & F GRANT LIMITED	SC097820	. ,		ABERFORTH SMALLER COMPANIES TRUST	SC126524	. ,	18/01/2018
A & F WHITE LIMITED	SC583899		23/01/2018	PLC		(/	,,
A & F WHITE LIMITED	SC583899			ABERLETS LIMITED	SC185558	(D1)	23/01/2018
A & F WHITE LIMITED	SC583899			ABERNYTE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC173917		24/01/2018
A & H SURVEYS LTD	SC467282	(D4)	23/01/2018	ABERTEC LTD	SC586023	(B1)	18/01/2018
A & J BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.	SC295819	(D4)	19/01/2018	ABERTEC LTD	SC586023	(C1)	18/01/2018
A & J CLARK FARMING LTD	SC586270	(B1)	19/01/2018	ABID PROPERTY LIMITED	SC555158	(D4)	19/01/2018
A & J CLARK FARMING LTD	SC586270	(C1)	19/01/2018	AB999UK LTD	SC554488	(D4)	22/01/2018
A & J LAW GROUP LTD	SC419946	(D1)	23/01/2018	ABOUT EVE LIMITED	SC550172	(D4)	21/01/2018
A & J LAW (MOBILITY MATTERS) LTD	SC419982	(D1)	19/01/2018	ABOUT GRAB HIRE UK LIMITED	SC309110	(D1)	23/01/2018
A & J LOCKE JOINERS LIMITED	SC184560	(D1)	24/01/2018	ABOVE THE BORDERS LTD	SC580408	(E1)	23/01/2018
A & J MURCHIE LIMITED	SC295564	(D4)	18/01/2018	AB PLATING SERVICES LTD	SC586174	(C1)	19/01/2018
A & JP NICOLETTI LTD	SC415029	(D4)	24/01/2018	AB PLATING SERVICES LTD	SC586174	(B1)	19/01/2018
A & M BUILDING SERVICES (TURRIFF)	SC353711	(D4)	22/01/2018	ABSCISSA LIMITED	SC218517	. ,	22/01/2018
LTD				ABSLIDE LTD.	SC222656	. ,	18/01/2018
A & S HOME DESIGN LIMITED	SC502993			ABSOLUTE ROOFING LIMITED	SC552127	. ,	23/01/2018
AAN SKAER HOLDING LTD.	SC554919	. ,		ABSOLUTE ROOFING LIMITED	SC552127		23/01/2018
AARDVARK HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC128709	. ,		ABZ ENGINEERING LTD.	SC533556	. ,	24/01/2018
AARSHAD CONSULTANCY LTD	SC494927	. ,		A C A ASSOCIATES LTD.	SC184649		23/01/2018
AA SOFTCO LIMITED	SC474617	. ,		THE ACADEMY OF CLINICAL TRAINING	SC577488	(E1)	18/01/2018
A. A. TAXIS PORTSOY LTD	SC278196	, ,	18/01/2018	LIMITED	00576701	(00)	00/01/0010
A. A. TAXIS PORTSOY LTD	SC278196		18/01/2018		SC576731		22/01/2018
ABBEYFIELD LODGE LTD	SC419071	, ,		ACAIRBOOKS LTD	SC063662		22/01/2018
ABBEY (UK) TRAVEL LIMITED	SC350429			A CAMPBELL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	SC312674	. ,	22/01/2018
ABBOTSFORD SCHOOL LIMITED	SC443746	, ,		AC&H 58 LIMITED ACCENTUS EUROPE LIMITED	SC198183 SC555131		24/01/2018 22/01/2018
ABBOTSFORD SCHOOL LIMITED	SC443746	, ,		ACCESS PLATFORM SERVICES LTD			22/01/2018
AB BUSINESS ANALYSIS LTD ABCOL LIMITED	SC468071 SC370784	. ,		ACCESS PLUS (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC535979 SC191434	. ,	19/01/2018
ABCOM SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC117272	. ,		ACCI-DENT BODY SHOP LTD	SC586673	. ,	24/01/2018
ABDULLAH MANZOOR LTD	SC554082	, ,		ACCI-DENT BODY SHOP LTD	SC586673	. ,	24/01/2018
ABEONA CONSULTING LIMITED	SC354062 SC353420			ACCIDENT HELPLINE SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC474344		23/01/2018
THE ABERCAIRNY ESTATES LIMITED	SC012965			ACCORDION CLOUD LIMITED	SC434264		22/01/2018
ABERCORN HERITABLE INVESTMENT	SC012903			ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC434204 SC284661		21/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	50020702	(Da)	2-1/01/2010	LIMITED	JC204001	(DI)	21/01/2010
ABERCROMBY CONSULTING LIMITED	SC435497	(D4)	22/01/2018	ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS SCOTLAND LTD	SC494831	(D4)	23/01/2018
ABERDEEN AIRPORT HOTELS LTD	SC440693			ACCOUNTANTS FINANCIAL SERVICES	SC181750		18/01/2018
ABERDEEN BUILDING & CLEANING	SC391106		23/01/2018	(SCOTLAND) LIMITED		,02/	0, 00, 000
SERVICES LTD.		. ,	, , ,	ACCOUNTANTS FINANCIAL SERVICES	SC181750	(C2)	18/01/2018
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED						, - /	, , .